W11s Rolling Machine
This machine used to make the steel plate into barrel shape、Circular shape、Conical sharp, etc.
The upper roller can move vertically as well as horizontally, it can finish the pre-bending work and
coiling work at the same machine.
The upper roller is drum-type design, so it has the anti-deformation function. There is equipped
the support rollers under the lower rollers it can help to coil the high precision products.
The lower rollers are fixed symmetrically deployed relatively to upper roller; mechanical drive is
employed for driving lower rollers. Upper roller ascends or descends at the central symmetric

roller
ф
(mm)
Cent.
distane
(mm)
Motor
(Kw)
Asym-
metry
(mm)
Sym-
metry
(mm)
drive hydraulic shift
1 W11S-15×2000 75 12 15 2000 255 150 245 7.5 4 1.1
2 W11S-14×2500 75 10 14 2500 270 150 245 7.5 4 1.1
3 W11S-13×3000 75 9 13 3000 290 150 245 7.5 4 1.1
4 W11S-17×2500 100 13 17 2500 300 165 270 15 5.5 1.5
5 W11S-15×3000 100 11 15 3000 325 165 270 15 5.5 1.5
6 W11S-20×2500 130 16 20 2500 330 180 300 15 5.5 2.2
7 W11S-18×3000 130 14 18 3000 350 180 300 15 5.5 2.2
8 W11S-22×2500 160 18 22 2500 360 200 330 18.5 7.5 2.2
9 W11S-20×3000 160 16 20 3000 375 200 330 18.5 7.5 2.2
10 W11S-18×3500 160 14 18 3500 390 200 330 18.5 7.5 2.2
11 W11S-25×2500 190 21 25 2500 380 220 360 22 7.5 4
12 W11S-22×3000 190 19 22 3000 400 220 360 22 7.5 4
13 W11S-20×3500 190 16 20 3500 410 220 360 22 7.5 4
14 W11S-30×2500 230 25 30 2500 410 235 380 30 11 4
15 W11S-27×3000 230 22 27 3000 425 235 380 30 11 4
16 W11S-25×3500 230 21 25 3500 440 235 380 30 11 4
17 W11S-33×2500 270 28 33 2500 430 250 400 37 11 4
18 W11S-30×3000 270 25 30 3000 450 250 400 37 11 4
19 W11S-28×3500 270 23 28 3500 470 250 400 30 11 4
20 W11S-25×4000 270 20 25 4000 490 250 400 30 11 4
21 W11S-36×2500 320 30 36 2500 460 260 420 37 15 5.5
22 W11S-32×3000 320 28 32 3000 480 260 420 37 15 5.5
23 W11S-28×3500 320 25 28 3500 500 260 420 37 15 5.5
24 W11S-26×4000 320 22 26 4000 520 260 420 37 15 5.5
25 W11S-40×2500 380 35 39 2500 500 275 460 45 22 5.5
26 W11S-35×3000 380 32 35 3000 510 275 460 45 22 5.5
27 W11S-32×3500 380 28 32 3500 530 275 460 45 22 5.5
28 W11S-30×4000 380 25 30 4000 550 275 460 45 22 5.5
29 W11S-45×2500 430 40 43 2500 520 290 500 55 22 7.5
30 W11S-38×3000 430 35 38 3000 540 290 500 55 22 7.5
31 W11S-36×3500 430 30 36 3500 560 290 500 55 22 7.5
32 W11S-32×4000 430 28 32 4000 580 290 500 55 22 7.5
Add: Libao Town, Hai’an County, Nantong City, Jiangsu Province,
P.R China